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Non Uniform Day    This Thursday 
As there will be no Enterprise Fortnight this year, we will holding a non uniform day 
to raise funds towards our It’s a Wembrook Knockout. 
This will take place on Thursday 24th June. The theme will be sports kits. Children 
are welcome to come to school in shorts, t shirts, sports tops, tracksuits or anything 
else sporty and pay a £1 towards the inflatables. 

INSET DAYS 
Please remember our final two INSET days of the year when school is closed for 
staff training are on: 
Friday 25th June 
Monday 5th July 
Early notice -Warwickshire Local Authority have chosen an “interesting” day for the 
children to return in September. To help families the school will have an  INSET day 
on Friday 3rd September. 
This means that school will open for all children on Monday 6th September 

Thursday 24th June  Non-Uniform Day 

Friday 25th June INSET day. School closed for pupils 

Monday 5th July INSET day. School closed for pupils 

Friday 9th July Reports sent home. 

Wednesday 14th July Parents Evening 4:00 to 7:00pm 

Monday 19th July It’s a Knockout 

Tuesday 20th July Children meet their new class teacher. 

Wednesday 21st July End of the Summer Term 

Please note that school finishes in the summer term on a Wednesday this year.  

Dates for your Diary 

Please remember school is closed for children this Friday for a 
teachers training day 


